
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Round 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

2315 PENMAIN MR PRESIDENT Caitlyn Porter 6.57.2 6.8 6.5 67.400 16.7 0

60017499 1010658

3881 HALUMA MALDWYN Dianne Humm (AOR) 6.56.2 7.2 6.0 64.600 26.4 0

60017007 8003550

2491 MELLIODORE BELLINI Javais Ham 6.04.0 6.5 5.0 54.000 35.5 0

60021935 3102353

864 LYNLEA PRINT DESIGN Paula Heffernan (AOR) 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000.0 SCR

60021296 3095312

1614 ROBYNSLEA LYRICAL POETIC Jaslyn Streeter Gillard 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000.0 SCR

60021920 1010565

1785 BLAU CHAMAPAGNE BALLAD Ashleigh Atwell 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000.0 SCR

60016801 3099998

13/12/2019 10:37:26 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Jane Ventura (VIC) & Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

2201 BLUEFIELDS DENOIR Fiona Guthrie 8.28.0 8.5 8.5 83.400 18.5 0

60021235 5003089

319 TOTO NATION DE JEU David Shoobridge 8.57.9 8.0 8.0 81.600 28.5 1

60021849 7000897

612MELLIZO PARK CHOCOLATE ROYAL Nicole Mcown 7.47.2 7.5 7.0 73.000 37.4 0

60021640 2107928

92174 HOLSTEIN PARK CALIGULA Justine Greer 7.57.2 7.5 6.9 72.800 47.3 0

2655 CHAMPAGNE ERROL FLYNN Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 7.27.0 7.0 6.8 70.400 57.2 0

60021995 3099998

381 CALLUM PARK ZONETTE Liana Amott (AOR) 7.07.0 7.2 6.8 70.000 67.0 0

60021724 3103953

2309 BULLDOG RUN VINCENZO Tammy Broersen 6.86.8 7.4 6.7 69.200 76.9 0

60021869 3096828

13/12/2019 2:06:56 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Sue Cunningham (NSW) & Clive Halsall (UK)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Round 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

319 TOTO NATION DE JEU David Shoobridge 8.87.8 8.5 8.7 85.600 19.0 0

60021849 7000897

2201 BLUEFIELDS DENOIR Fiona Guthrie 7.68.0 8.5 8.5 81.800 28.3 0

60021235 5003089

92174 HOLSTEIN PARK CALIGULA Justine Greer 7.47.5 7.7 6.9 73.600 37.3 0

612MELLIZO PARK CHOCOLATE ROYAL Nicole Mcown 6.87.2 7.1 7.2 71.000 47.2 0

60021640 2107928

381 CALLUM PARK ZONETTE Liana Amott (AOR) 6.87.0 7.5 6.8 70.200 57.0 0

60021724 3103953

2655 CHAMPAGNE ERROL FLYNN Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 7.46.0 7.4 6.2 68.000 67.0 0

60021995 3099998

2309 BULLDOG RUN VINCENZO Tammy Broersen 6.86.4 7.2 6.5 67.200 76.7 0

60021869 3096828

13/12/2019 10:35:33 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Jane Ventura (VIC) & Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Round 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

2315 PENMAIN MR PRESIDENT Caitlyn Porter 7.07.0 7.0 6.6 69.200 17.0 0

60017499 1010658

13/12/2019 3:17:22 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Sue Cunningham (NSW) & Clive Halsall (UK)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-W Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3678 TACITA Fiona Selby 68.91369.457 68.043 69.022 69.652% 172.826
1( )1( )1( ) 2( ) 2( )30500810 3096893

% % % % %

9994 DON AMOUR Wendi Williamson (NZ) 67.28366.957 66.196 69.130 67.261% 266.739
2( )2( )2( ) 4( ) 1( )

% % % % %

1758 CAPTAIN COOKS Pauline Carnovale 66.63064.891 68.587 68.804 67.000% 366.087
4( )3( )4( ) 1( ) 3( )60011104 3074072

% % % % %

5438 DIAMOND STAR Sally Rizzuto 65.32666.087 66.413 64.674 65.848% 466.739
2( )4( )3( ) 3( ) 5( )20093302 2114094

% % % % %

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 61.84863.152 65.326 64.783 63.717% 563.478
5( )5( )5( ) 5( ) 4( )30044794 3096905

% % % % %

13/12/2019 7:51:57 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Anne Prain (FRA)Judge C: Clive Halsall (UK)Judge E: Mary Seefried (QLD) Judge H:Jane Ventura (VIC) Judge M:Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDN Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

565 ARISTEDE Lindsey Ware 68.04367.283 0.000 61.848 65.725% 10.000
1( )1( ) 4( )40017225 3201833

% % % % %

739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra 66.52264.457 0.000 64.022 65.000% 20.000
2( )3( ) 2( )30041432 3022617

% % % % %

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 62.93564.891 0.000 63.804 63.877% 30.000
5( )2( ) 3( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %

3673 MAGNUS SPERO Abbie O’Brien 63.26161.630 0.000 65.543 63.478% 40.000
4( )5( ) 1( )20092338 7002825

% % % % %

2452 BALZAC Sue West 64.56562.391 0.000 59.783 62.246% 50.000
3( )4( ) 7( )60011340 3046761

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 62.28360.000 0.000 61.087 61.123% 60.000
6( )7( ) 5( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 61.41359.457 0.000 59.457 60.109% 70.000
8( )9( ) 9( )70007478 3047733

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 61.63059.674 0.000 58.696 60.000% 80.000
7( )8( ) 11( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

1835 HAYA Marvin Smink 57.60960.652 0.000 60.109 59.457% 90.000
9( )6( ) 6( )60017781 3201296

% % % % %

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 56.63058.478 0.000 59.348 58.152% 100.000
11( )10( ) 10( )30501993 3107392

% % % % %

2101 KH AMBROSE Heather Gee 56.84854.783 0.000 59.674 57.102% 110.000
10( )12( ) 8( )60017162 3006131

% % % % %

13/12/2019 6:35:51 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Anne Praine (FRA)Judge E: Clive Halsall (UK) Judge H: Judge M:Sue Chandler (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDN Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 54.34855.326 0.000 56.848 55.507% 120.000
13( )11( ) 12( )30501315 3059367

% % % % %

9235 JW DARJEELING Jacqui Winspear 54.89150.109 0.000 55.326 53.442% 130.000
12( )13( ) 13( )60004988 6100334

% % % % %

13/12/2019 6:35:52 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Anne Praine (FRA)Judge E: Clive Halsall (UK) Judge H: Judge M:Sue Chandler (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell 63.50067.375 0.000 67.375 66.083% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )60021649 3202441

% % % % %

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon 62.62566.000 0.000 63.000 63.875% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )20086732 3201430

% % % % %

858 FERU Isabelle Luxmoore 60.37562.500 0.000 61.625 61.500% 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )30041074 3105151

% % % % %

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 59.87561.875 0.000 58.750 60.167% 40.000
4( )4( ) 4( )30500423 3014185

% % % % %

9236 JW LIMITLESS Jacqui Winspear 57.12560.250 0.000 56.375 57.917% 50.000
5( )5( ) 5( )600004989 6100334

% % % % %

13/12/2019 12:48:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC)Judge E: Sue Chandler (VIC) Judge H: Judge M:Clive Halsall (UK)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 68.08870.147 0.000 70.294 69.510% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 59.11865.588 0.000 65.147 63.284% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )3051724 3101461

% % % % %

13/12/2019 1:26:56 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)Judge E: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS) Judge H: Judge M:Virgina Creed (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2266 HARMONIE W Mary Hanna 72.50071.618 0.000 71.618 71.912% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30045879 3094382

% % % % %

512 QUEBEC 51 Shanon McKimmie 69.55965.147 0.000 69.853 68.186% 20.000
2( )11( ) 2( )30047295 3098850

% % % % %

92665 DON DUCHOVNY Fiona Guthrie 68.97166.029 0.000 67.794 67.598% 30.000
3( )7( ) 4( )30042203 5003089

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 66.47166.471 0.000 69.706 67.549% 40.000
6( )5( ) 3( )60004986 2104409

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 66.47166.618 0.000 67.500 66.863% 50.000
6( )4( ) 5( )

1

60004731 5003455

% % % % %

1583 WESSEL Natasha Althoff-Kelley 65.29467.500 0.000 66.618 66.471% 60.000
10( )3( ) 8( )60010897 3096017

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 66.91263.088 0.000 67.500 65.833% 70.000
5( )17( ) 5( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

329 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 64.11868.824 0.000 64.412 65.785% 80.000
14( )2( ) 12( )

2

30047506 3080856

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 65.44164.706 0.000 66.912 65.686% 90.000
8( )13( ) 7( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Jazi French 64.41265.441 0.000 65.735 65.196% 100.000
11( )10( ) 10( )

1

30044676 3106956

% % % % %

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie McDonald 67.20664.853 0.000 63.382 65.147% 110.000
4( )12( ) 15( )30501902 3104485

% % % % %

13/12/2019 6:29:53 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)Judge E: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS) Judge H: Judge M:Virgina Creed (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

292 GLADWIN Javais Ham 64.26564.412 0.000 66.471 65.049% 120.000
13( )15( ) 9( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Amy Bachmann 64.41266.471 0.000 62.941 64.608% 130.000
11( )5( ) 18( )30042768 3106624

% % % % %

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Campbell Baxter 63.38265.588 0.000 63.382 64.117% 140.000
15( )9( ) 15( )30047332 3099143

% % % % %

4022 JJ DEJEU Cynthia Bossema 65.44162.206 0.000 63.971 63.873% 150.000
8( )19( ) 13( )30501717 3202147

% % % % %

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 62.79462.206 0.000 65.735 63.578% 160.000
17( )19( ) 10( )20090801 2104409

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 61.61866.029 0.000 62.794 63.480% 170.000
23( )7( ) 19( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O’Brien 62.35364.412 0.000 63.235 63.333% 180.000
19( )15( ) 17( )71000221 7002825

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 61.76564.559 0.000 63.676 63.333% 180.000
22( )14( ) 14( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 62.50062.647 0.000 62.647 62.598% 200.000
18( )18( ) 20( )60004440 1017854

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 61.91261.176 0.000 62.500 61.863% 210.000
20( )22( ) 21( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

7334 DOUBLE ESPRESSO Jamie Smith 61.32462.059 0.000 61.029 61.471% 220.000
24( )21( ) 23( )

1

70007334 7000572

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 63.23557.206 0.000 62.353 60.931% 230.000
16( )24( ) 22( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

13/12/2019 6:29:54 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)Judge E: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS) Judge H: Judge M:Virgina Creed (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell 61.91260.294 0.000 59.853 60.686% 240.000
20( )23( ) 24( )60021650 3202441

% % % % %

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR) 54.41252.941 0.000 58.529 55.294% 250.000
25( )25( ) 25( )30044060 3098938

% % % % %

284 RASHADA Julia Weir 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

50017178 5002915

% % % % %

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30502244 3095871

% % % % %

731 FERNBLICK Kylie Riddell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60005210 3104536

% % % % %

13/12/2019 6:29:54 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)Judge E: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS) Judge H: Judge M:Virgina Creed (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2150 SONIC K Karen Blythe 73.9710.000 0.000 0.000 72.280% 170.588
5( )1( )60017016 3037207

% % % % %

1747 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ARTIST Shae Russo 70.5880.000 0.000 0.000 71.618% 272.647
1( )2( )60011303 3094235

% % % % %

1810 WOODLEIGH REMEMBER ME Stuart Archibald 70.1470.000 0.000 0.000 71.103% 372.059
2( )3( )60014795 3101349

% % % % %

1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch (AOR) 68.5290.000 0.000 0.000 69.265% 470.000
8( )5( )60004785 3100459

% % % % %

2297 AB FINAL ROMANCE Samantha Bartlett 66.1760.000 0.000 0.000 69.118% 572.059
2( )13( )60015558 3024997

% % % % %

151 TS WILDCHILD Jasmine Abernethy 68.9710.000 0.000 0.000 68.898% 668.824
15( )4( )60021331 3200321

% % % % %

1059 REVELWOOD ROCK HIT Eliza Mylon (AOR) 68.0880.000 0.000 0.000 68.897% 769.706
10( )8( )60010624 21004117

% % % % %

2043 RIVER OF GOLD Judith Smith 66.6180.000 0.000 0.000 68.677% 870.735
4( )12( )60013130 3010295

% % % % %

2368 MALEENA FINNIGAN Vivienne Axton 68.5290.000 0.000 0.000 68.382% 968.235
16( )5( )60009026 3001792

% % % % %

1601 SWAN SONG Fiona Guthrie 68.5290.000 0.000 0.000 67.941% 1067.353
19( )5( )51000358 5003089

% % % % %

2394 TOP DECK II Chelsea farrugia 66.0290.000 0.000 0.000 67.868% 1169.706
10( )14( )60015361 3106911

% % % % %

13/12/2019 3:06:17 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lihla Wyles (VIC)Judge C: Olwen Kemp (VIC)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2174 FIN REVEL VSR Ruth Schneeberger 67.9410.000 0.000 0.000 67.794% 1267.647
17( )9( )

% % % % %

113 TORVINA ESMERELDA Sara McDonald 65.4410.000 0.000 0.000 67.574% 1369.706
10( )16( )60007983 4007638

% % % % %

7002 HIGHFIELDS SORIANO Deborah Oliver 67.7940.000 0.000 0.000 67.574% 1367.353
19( )10( )60011751 4007660

% % % % %

3907 TOTAL ZENSATION Jason james 67.6470.000 0.000 0.000 67.280% 1566.912
22( )11( )

1

60017041 3047733

% % % % %

704 NORTHERN FASOLT Stephen Valentine 64.4120.000 0.000 0.000 67.059% 1669.706
10( )21( )60002359 3200330

% % % % %

79 JAYBEE HOT LIPS Jason Dins 63.5290.000 0.000 0.000 66.912% 1770.294
7( )24( )60017493 3105077

% % % % %

1974 CAROOL FURST DENALI Ella Robinson 63.9710.000 0.000 0.000 66.545% 1869.118
14( )22( )60012506 1018993

% % % % %

2771 NEP BUGATTI Anna Officer (AOR) 64.8530.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 1967.647
17( )20( )60011831 3096253

% % % % %

1527 GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK Melanie Ford 65.8820.000 0.000 0.000 66.177% 2066.471
24( )15( )60010666 3077969

% % % % %

9864 ROYAL SCOTTISCHE C Jodie Newall 65.1470.000 0.000 0.000 66.177% 2067.206
21( )18( )60007405 2104409

% % % % %

924 WISTERIA Gabriella officer 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.883% 2266.765
23( )19( )22002217 3200655

% % % % %

241 QUALITY STREET 20 Terry Ann Drysdale 61.1760.000 0.000 0.000 65.809% 2370.441
6( )29( )60021726 2101814

% % % % %

13/12/2019 3:06:18 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lihla Wyles (VIC)Judge C: Olwen Kemp (VIC)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 61.1760.000 0.000 0.000 65.588% 2470.000
8( )29( )60010982 3200325

% % % % %

4299 BETWEEN THE BEATS Catherine Sfregola 63.5290.000 0.000 0.000 64.927% 2566.324
25( )24( )60016781 3095887

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 65.2940.000 0.000 0.000 64.633% 2663.971
27( )17( )60008566 3104851

% % % % %

27 ADLANTA DIAZ Sara McDonald 62.9410.000 0.000 0.000 64.485% 2766.029
26( )26( )60021386 4007638

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 63.8240.000 0.000 0.000 63.603% 2863.382
29( )23( )60012722 3106680

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 61.7650.000 0.000 0.000 62.868% 2963.971
27( )27( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacy Willis (AOR) 59.2650.000 0.000 0.000 61.177% 3063.088
30( )31( )60011366 3105553

% % % % %

1195 FLYNSTONE Jane Toohey 61.6180.000 0.000 0.000 60.956% 3160.294
32( )28( )60009337 3096427

% % % % %

1080 KINGS BLACK FLASHES OF WHITE Lily De Hennin 58.9710.000 0.000 0.000 60.662% 3262.353
31( )32( )60015668 1026819

% % % % %

13/12/2019 3:06:18 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lihla Wyles (VIC)Judge C: Olwen Kemp (VIC)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2297 AB FINAL ROMANCE Samantha Bartlett 71.71474.714 0.000 0.000 73.214% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

60015558 3024997

% % % % %

2150 SONIC K Karen Blythe 70.57173.143 0.000 0.000 71.857% 20.000
4( )2( )60017016 3037207

% % % % %

2174 FIN REVEL VSR Ruth Schneeberger 71.57169.286 0.000 0.000 70.429% 30.000
2( )6( )

% % % % %

1601 SWAN SONG Fiona Guthrie 68.42972.286 0.000 0.000 70.358% 40.000
6( )3( )51000358 5003089

% % % % %

1810 WOODLEIGH REMEMBER ME Stuart Archibald 68.14372.000 0.000 0.000 70.072% 50.000
9( )4( )60014795 3101349

% % % % %

1059 REVELWOOD ROCK HIT Eliza Mylon (AOR) 71.14368.857 0.000 0.000 70.000% 60.000
3( )7( )60010624 21004117

% % % % %

3907 TOTAL ZENSATION Jason james 67.85768.857 0.000 0.000 68.357% 70.000
10( )7( )60017041 3047733

% % % % %

1747 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ARTIST Shae Russo 68.42967.857 0.000 0.000 68.143% 80.000
6( )10( )

1

60011303 3094235

% % % % %

7002 HIGHFIELDS SORIANO Deborah Oliver 67.85768.286 0.000 0.000 68.072% 90.000
10( )9( )60011751 4007660

% % % % %

704 NORTHERN FASOLT Stephen Valentine 64.57171.000 0.000 0.000 67.786% 100.000
19( )5( )60002359 3200330

% % % % %

9864 ROYAL SCOTTISCHE C Jodie Newall 69.42966.000 0.000 0.000 67.715% 110.000
5( )12( )60007405 2104409

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 67.57165.286 0.000 0.000 66.429% 120.000
12( )14( )60010982 3200325

% % % % %

113 TORVINA ESMERELDA Sara McDonald 66.71465.143 0.000 0.000 65.929% 130.000
13( )15( )60007983 4007638

% % % % %

2043 RIVER OF GOLD Judith Smith 66.42965.429 0.000 0.000 65.929% 130.000
16( )13( )60013130 3010295

% % % % %

1974 CAROOL FURST DENALI Ella Robinson 66.57164.571 0.000 0.000 65.571% 150.000
15( )17( )60012506 1018993

% % % % %

924 WISTERIA Gabriella officer 68.42961.286 0.000 0.000 64.858% 160.000
6( )29( )

1

22002217 3200655

% % % % %

27 ADLANTA DIAZ Sara McDonald 65.00064.429 0.000 0.000 64.715% 170.000
18( )19( )60021386 4007638

% % % % %

1527 GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK Melanie Ford 66.71462.429 0.000 0.000 64.572% 180.000
13( )25( )60010666 3077969

% % % % %

2394 TOP DECK II Chelsea farrugia 62.57166.429 0.000 0.000 64.500% 190.000
26( )11( )60015361 3106911

% % % % %

1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch (AOR) 65.28663.571 0.000 0.000 64.429% 200.000
17( )22( )60004785 3100459

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 63.85764.286 0.000 0.000 64.072% 210.000
23( )20( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 62.71464.571 0.000 0.000 63.643% 220.000
25( )17( )60008566 3104851

% % % % %

79 JAYBEE HOT LIPS Jason Dins 62.28664.857 0.000 0.000 63.572% 230.000
27( )16( )60017493 3105077

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1195 FLYNSTONE Jane Toohey 64.00062.714 0.000 0.000 63.357% 240.000
21( )23( )60009337 3096427

% % % % %

241 QUALITY STREET 20 Terry Ann Drysdale 64.00062.571 0.000 0.000 63.286% 250.000
21( )24( )

2

60021726 2101814

% % % % %

151 TS WILDCHILD Jasmine Abernethy 64.57161.571 0.000 0.000 63.071% 260.000
19( )28( )

1

60021331 3200321

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 62.14363.714 0.000 0.000 62.929% 270.000
28( )21( )60012722 3106680

% % % % %

2368 MALEENA FINNIGAN Vivienne Axton 63.28661.714 0.000 0.000 62.500% 280.000
24( )27( )60009026 3001792

% % % % %

4299 BETWEEN THE BEATS Catherine Sfregola 60.71462.143 0.000 0.000 61.429% 290.000
30( )26( )60016781 3095887

% % % % %

1080 KINGS BLACK FLASHES OF WHITE Lily De Hennin 61.85759.429 0.000 0.000 60.643% 300.000
29( )31( )60015668 1026819

% % % % %

2771 NEP BUGATTI Anna Officer (AOR) 60.14360.286 0.000 0.000 60.215% 310.000
31( )30( )60011831 3096253

% % % % %

2290 OBAMA II Lucy Thorman 59.42958.143 0.000 0.000 58.786% 320.000
32( )32( )60017557 3105847

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2150 Sonic K Karen Blythe 72.280 35 71.857 34 69 1
2297 AB Final Romance Samantha Bartlett 69.118 31 73.214 35 66 2
1810 Woodleigh Remember Me Stuart Archibald 71.103 33 70.072 31 64 3
1747 Bloomfield Royal Artist Shae Russo 71.618 34 68.143 28 62 4
1059 Revelwood Rock Hit Eliza Mylon (AOR) 68.897 29 70.000 30 59 5
1601 Swan Song Fiona Guthrie 67.941 26 70.358 32 58 6
2174 Fin Revel VSR Ruth Schneeberger 67.794 24 70.429 33 57 7
2043 River of Gold Judith Smith 68.677 28 65.929 23 51 8
3907 Total Zensation Jason james 67.280 21 68.357 29 50 9
7002 Highfields Soriano Deborah Oliver 67.574 22 68.072 27 49 10
1084 Donnerstag Corinne Winch (AOR) 69.265 32 64.429 16 48 11
704 Northern Fasolt Stephen Valentine 67.059 20 67.786 26 46 12
113 Torvina Esmerelda Sara McDonald 67.574 23 65.929 23 46 12

2394 Top Deck II Chelsea farrugia 67.868 25 64.500 17 42 14
9864 Royal Scottische C Jodie Newall 66.177 16 67.715 25 41 15
151 TS Wildchild Jasmine Abernethy 68.898 30 63.071 10 40 16

1974 Carool Furst Denali Ella Robinson 66.545 18 65.571 21 39 17
3316 Devlin Park Time Will tell Indi Officer 65.588 12 66.429 24 36 18
2368 Maleena Finnigan Vivienne Axton 68.382 27 62.500 8 35 19
924 Wisteria Gabriella officer 65.883 14 64.858 20 34 20

1527 Gorserella Lets Be Frank Melanie Ford 66.177 16 64.572 18 34 20
79 Jaybee Hot Lips Jason Dins 66.912 19 63.572 13 32 22
27 Adlanta Diaz Sara McDonald 64.485 9 64.715 19 28 23

1402 Elite Femme Fatale Annette Jebb (AOR) 64.633 10 63.643 14 24 24
241 Quality Street 20 Terry Ann Drysdale 65.809 13 63.286 11 24 24

1236 Nungarra Furst Class Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 62.868 7 64.072 15 22 26
2771 Nep Bugatti Anna Officer (AOR) 66.250 17 60.215 5 22 26
4299 Between The Beats Catherine Sfregola 64.927 11 61.429 7 18 28
1195 Flynstone Jane Toohey 60.956 5 63.357 12 17 29

Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

2931 Twin Rivers Sonata Hanna Millott 63.603 8 62.929 9 17 29
1080 Kings Black Flashes of White Lily De Hennin 60.662 4 60.643 6 10 31
2498 Snow White of Ebony Park Stacy Willis (AOR) 61.177 6 6

2290 Obama II Lucy Thorman 58.786 4 4

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Team Test Grade 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Marnie Clapham 62.50065.714 0.000 62.321 63.512% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30044504 2112025

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Team Test Grade 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7711 ANDALUKA ELEGIDO Victoria Davies 69.09167.576 0.000 67.121 67.929% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )22000435 2112338

% % % % %

6359 DRACMOORE FLIRTACIOUS Bridget Murphy 63.18263.485 0.000 62.576 63.081% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )60005979 1025101

% % % % %

3052 TRIPLE TREES PRINCE PERFECT Joann Formosa 56.51558.182 0.000 57.576 57.424% 30.000
3( )4( ) 3( )3099196

% % % % %

727 JOYERO JF III Victoria Davies 51.66760.606 0.000 55.303 55.859% 40.000
4( )3( ) 4( )60017011 2112338

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Team Test Grade 3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3533 MOGELVANGS ZIDANE Emma Booth 75.88270.588 0.000 70.000 72.157% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30500511 3101023

% % % % %

9995 HPH BENEDICT Rachel Hughes (NZ) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

13/12/2019 9:53:36 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Anne Praine (FRA)Judge E: Sarah Leitch (UK) Judge H: Judge M:Sue Cunningham (NSW)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Team Test Grade 4 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING Zoe Vorenas 72.00071.250 0.000 74.875 72.708% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )60004604 3107226

% % % % %

2065 DEVILS CHOCOLATE Matilda Carnegie 70.12569.250 0.000 65.750 68.375% 20.000
2( )2( ) 3( )60013484 2115436

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Claire Graham 64.62562.750 0.000 68.750 65.375% 30.000
3( )5( ) 2( )30046775 3105169

% % % % %

9999 JOSEPHS DREAM Anne Watts (NZ) 62.25063.125 0.000 64.625 63.333% 40.000
4( )4( ) 4( )

% % % % %

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Phoebe Roche 60.50067.500 0.000 60.500 62.833% 50.000
5( )3( ) 5( )30047022 4012374

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Team Test Grade 5 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1260 BLUEBERRY 20 Stuart Drysdale (AOR) 64.53566.395 0.000 64.419 65.116% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )60004012 2101814

% % % % %

259 LACARA D Melanie Diplock (AOR) 60.00060.814 0.000 58.023 59.612% 20.000
2( )3( ) 2( )40019069 3100668

% % % % %

820 AMALFI 20 Stuart Drysdale (AOR) 57.44263.140 0.000 53.140 57.907% 30.000
3( )2( ) 4( )60021723 2101814

% % % % %

2499 REGAZAIRE Shannon Brookes (AOR) 56.39559.186 0.000 54.419 56.667% 40.000
4( )5( ) 3( )60004096 4013049

% % % % %

2959 SANTONA VH Shannon Brookes (AOR) 55.34959.884 0.000 46.977 54.070% 50.000
5( )4( ) 5( )60017467 4013049

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Kaye Watson (AOR) 66.76570.147 0.000 0.000 68.456% 10.000
2( )1( )30500659 3004651

% % % % %

1836 SHARKEYS BLACK STAR Robyn Todd 70.00066.618 0.000 0.000 68.309% 20.000
1( )3( )30501706 3095355

% % % % %

255 MITHRIL AIM HIGH Louise Maguire 66.32466.912 0.000 0.000 66.618% 30.000
4( )2( )60087182 3003957

% % % % %

2363 BROOKSIDE DAISY Michelle Mathin 66.76564.412 0.000 0.000 65.589% 40.000
2( )6( )60010690 3018857

% % % % %

1288 YARRUMDOC DEBUTANTE Emma Gentle (AOR) 64.41265.147 0.000 0.000 64.780% 50.000
6( )4( )60006311 3201362

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison (AOR) 64.70664.118 0.000 0.000 64.412% 60.000
5( )7( )

1

60014656 3103479

% % % % %

1366 BURROWA BAYARDO EXPRESS Ella Weaven (AOR) 63.97164.559 0.000 0.000 64.265% 70.000
7( )5( )

1

22001952 2108166

% % % % %

484 LIBERTY Kerrie Wise (AOR) 59.85362.206 0.000 0.000 61.030% 80.000
8( )8( )

2

60017328 2027766

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Summer Cox (AOR) 59.85360.294 0.000 0.000 60.074% 90.000
8( )9( )30501960 1028885

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 13 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2363 BROOKSIDE DAISY Michelle Mathin 69.71468.857 0.000 0.000 69.286% 10.000
1( )2( )60010690 3018857

% % % % %

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Kaye Watson (AOR) 66.71469.429 0.000 0.000 68.072% 20.000
3( )1( )30500659 3004651

% % % % %

1836 SHARKEYS BLACK STAR Robyn Todd 69.28663.143 0.000 0.000 66.215% 30.000
2( )6( )

1

30501706 3095355

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Summer Cox (AOR) 66.00064.143 0.000 0.000 65.072% 40.000
6( )3( )30501960 1028885

% % % % %

255 MITHRIL AIM HIGH Louise Maguire 66.14363.429 0.000 0.000 64.786% 50.000
5( )4( )60087182 3003957

% % % % %

1366 BURROWA BAYARDO EXPRESS Ella Weaven (AOR) 66.28663.286 0.000 0.000 64.786% 50.000
4( )5( )22001952 2108166

% % % % %

484 LIBERTY Kerrie Wise (AOR) 64.71462.571 0.000 0.000 63.643% 70.000
7( )7( )60017328 2027766

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison (AOR) 61.28661.571 0.000 0.000 61.429% 80.000
8( )8( )60014656 3103479

% % % % %

1288 YARRUMDOC DEBUTANTE Emma Gentle (AOR) 61.00061.000 0.000 0.000 61.000% 90.000
9( )9( )

1

60006311 3201362

% % % % %

13/12/2019 3:13:59 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jane Ventura (VIC)Judge E: Helen Hughes Keen (NZ) Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3633 Mubo Calypso Kaye Watson (AOR) 68.456 35 68.072 34 69 1
2363 Brookside Daisy Michelle Mathin 65.589 32 69.286 35 67 2
1836 Sharkeys Black Star Robyn Todd 68.309 34 66.215 33 67 3
255 Mithril Aim High Louise Maguire 66.618 33 64.786 31 64 4

4138 Weston Park Composer Summer Cox (AOR) 60.074 27 65.072 32 59 5
1366 Burrowa Bayardo Express Ella Weaven (AOR) 64.265 29 64.786 30 59 5
1724 Murraydale Park White Opal Rachel Morrison (AOR) 64.412 30 61.429 28 58 7
1288 Yarrumdoc Debutante Emma Gentle (AOR) 64.780 31 61.000 27 58 7
484 Liberty Kerrie Wise (AOR) 61.030 28 63.643 29 57 9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C
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